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NEVER GIVE IN...

Swimmer’s Name:

YMCA MAKO SWIM TEAM
REGISTRATION FORM

Long Course Season 2015

Novice Long Course
Age Group Long Course

Junior Long Course
(Formerly Age Group Plus)

Senior Long Course

National Long Course

Total Amount Due:

Total Amount Due:

Total Amount Due:

Total Amount Due:

Total Amount Due:

$368.00
$400.00

$446.00

$512.00

$592.00

Coach’s Signature:

Please note that registrations may not be processed nor will
payment be accepted unless signed by the coach.

Registration for the long course season begins March 16, 2015. Forms
may be emailed to Ben at brvandyk@comcast.net for signature and may

be picked up at the front desk for payment.

Sibling discount of $10.00 may be deducted for each sibling registering

after but not including the first child.

Swimmers must be current YMCA members and they must keep their

membership valid throughout the season.

Payment for the long course season must be received by April 30, 2014.
Payments received after May 8th will automatically incur a $30.00

late charge.
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