

YMCA MAKO SWIM TEAM REGISTRATION FORM

Long Course Season 2015

Swimmer's Name:		
Novice Long Course	Total Amount Due:	\$368.00
Age Group Long Course	Total Amount Due:	\$400.00
Junior Long Course (Formerly Age Group Plus)	Total Amount Due:	\$446.00
Senior Long Course	Total Amount Due:	\$512.00
National Long Course	Total Amount Due:	\$592.00
Coach's Signature: Please note that registrations may not be processed nor will naument be accepted unless signed by the coach		

Registration for the long course season begins March 16, 2015. Forms may be emailed to Ben at brvandyk@comcast.net for signature and may be picked up at the front desk for payment.

Sibling discount of \$10.00 may be deducted for each sibling registering after but not including the first child.

Swimmers must be current YMCA members and they must keep their membership valid throughout the season.

Payment for the long course season must be received by April 30, 2014. Payments received after May 8th will automatically incur a \$30.00 late charge.